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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 14:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazna Pionirska 2009

1. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 48.38 149
2. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 48.47 148
3. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 49.99 135
4. KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 50.49 131
5. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 52.32 118
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 55.18 100
7. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 55.42 99
8. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.09 95
9. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 57.67 88

10. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 57.71 88
11. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 59.13 81
12. PETROVIC, Katarina 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:05.44 60
13. ILIĆ, Jovana 09 PK "Delfin" KG 1:07.05 56
14. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:07.68 54
15. PAVIC, Mina 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:08.02 53
16. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.31 53

Pionirska 2007-2008

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.33 278
2. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 40.43 255
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.89 230
4. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.16 196
5. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 44.58 190
6. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 44.99 185
7. LAZIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.37 181
8. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 45.91 174
9. KOVAČ, Kala 08 Delta 46.08 172

10. DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 46.62 166
11. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.32 149
12. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.43 148
13. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 49.09 142
14. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 50.99 127
15. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 51.06 127
16. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 55.54 98
17. STAJIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.00 70
18. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 1:02.87 68
19. ARSIC, Martina 07 Dubocica 1:03.11 67
20. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivana 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:03.45 66
21. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:04.91 61
22. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:07.18 55

Kadetska 2005-2006

1. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.20 422
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 35.42 380
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.23 327
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 38.06 306
5. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.43 275
6. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 39.73 269
7. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 40.52 254
8. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.59 190
9. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.11 172
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. TESIC, Iva 06 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 46.62 166
11. NOVAKOVIĆ, Minja 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.73 165
12. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 48.07 152
13. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.57 147
14. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 06 Dubocica 1:04.87 61
15. STOJANOVIC, Dunja 06 Dubocica 1:05.10 61

DSQ STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor

Mlađa juniorska 2003-2004

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 30.38 603
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.23 460
3. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 34.80 401
4. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.00 394
5. VELJIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 35.27 385
6. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 35.35 382
7. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.76 369
8. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.01 308
9. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.09 283

10. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 39.13 282
11. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 41.45 237
12. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.28 170
13. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 47.49 157
14. OBRADOVIC, Una 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 50.20 133

Starija juniorska 2001-2002

1. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.79 368
2. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.19 281
3. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 39.74 269
4. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 45.27 182

Otvoreno

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 30.38 603
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.23 460
3. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.20 422
4. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.42 414
5. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 34.80 401
6. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.00 394
7. VELJIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 35.27 385
8. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 35.35 382
9. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 35.42 380

10. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.76 369
11. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.79 368
12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.23 327
13. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.01 308
14. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 38.06 306
15. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.09 283
16. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 39.13 282
17. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.19 281
18. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 39.33 278
19. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.43 275
20. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 39.73 269
21. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 39.74 269
22. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 40.43 255
23. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 40.52 254
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24. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 41.45 237
25. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 41.89 230
26. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.16 196
27. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 44.58 190
28. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.59 190
29. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 44.99 185
30. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 45.27 182
31. LAZIC, Una 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.37 181
32. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 45.91 174
33. KOVAČ, Kala 08 Delta 46.08 172
34. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.11 172
35. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.28 170
36. TESIC, Iva 06 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 46.62 166

DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 46.62 166
38. NOVAKOVIĆ, Minja 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 46.73 165
39. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 47.49 157
40. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 48.07 152
41. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.32 149
42. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 48.38 149
43. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 48.43 148
44. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 48.47 148
45. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 48.57 147
46. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 49.09 142
47. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 49.99 135
48. OBRADOVIC, Una 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 50.20 133
49. KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 50.49 131
50. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 50.99 127
51. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 51.06 127
52. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 52.32 118
53. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 55.18 100
54. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 55.42 99
55. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 55.54 98
56. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.09 95
57. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 57.67 88
58. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 57.71 88
59. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 59.13 81
60. STAJIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.00 70
61. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 1:02.87 68
62. ARSIC, Martina 07 Dubocica 1:03.11 67
63. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivana 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:03.45 66
64. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 06 Dubocica 1:04.87 61
65. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:04.91 61
66. STOJANOVIC, Dunja 06 Dubocica 1:05.10 61
67. PETROVIC, Katarina 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:05.44 60
68. ILIĆ, Jovana 09 PK "Delfin" KG 1:07.05 56
69. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:07.18 55
70. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 1:07.68 54
71. PAVIC, Mina 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:08.02 53
72. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.31 53

DSQ STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor

VK-EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 31.89 521


